

Adobe.AD0-E116.v2022-10-07.q32

Exam Code:	AD0-E116
Exam Name:	Adobe Experience Manager Developer Expert
Certification Provider:	Adobe
Free Question Number:	32
Version:	v2022-10-07
# of views:	781
# of Questions views:	320
https://www.freeqas.com/qa/Adobe/AD0-E116/Adobe.AD0-E116.v2022-10-07.q32.html	

NEW QUESTION: 1

The dependency of an AEM project fails when a developer configures using Apache Maven. Refer to the error information below.

INFO] -----

[ERROR] COMPILATION ERROR :

[INFO] -----

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/listeners/SimpleResourceListener.java:

[18,28] package org.apache.sling.api does not exist

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/filters/LoggingFilter.java:[26,28]

package org.apache.sling.api does not exist

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/filters/LoggingFilter.java:[27,31]

package org.apache.sling.engine does not exist

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/models/HelloWorldModel.java:[22,37]

package org.apache.sling.api.resource does not exist

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/models/HelloWorldModel.java:[25,33]

package org.apache.sling.api.settings does not exist

[ERROR] /training/core/src/main/java/com/adobe/training/core/models/HelloWorldModel.java:[31,13]

cannot find symbol symbol: class SlingSettingsService location: class

com.adobe.training.core.models.HelloWorldModel What should a developer add to the pom.xml to fix the Maven build?

A. "<dependency>

<groupId>com.adobe.aem</groupId>

<artifactId>uber-jar</artifactId>

<version>6.4.0</version>

<classifier>apis</classifier>

<scope>provided</scope>

</dependency>"

B. <repository>

<id>adobe-public-releases</id>

<name>Adobe Public Repository</name>

<url>https://repo.adobe.com/nexus/content/groups/public/</url>

<layout>default</layout>

</repository>

</repositories>"

C. "<dependency>

<groupId>com.adobe.aem</groupId>

<artifactId>aem-api</artifactId>

<version>6.4.0</version>

<classifier>apis</classifier>

<scope>provided</scope>

</dependency>"

D. "<resources>

<resource>

<directory>src/main/content/jcr_root</directory>

<filtering>>false</filtering>

<excludes>

<exclude>*/.vlt</exclude>

<exclude>*/.vltignore</exclude>

<exclude>libs</exclude>

</excludes>

</resource>

</resources>"

"<repositories>

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 2

A developer needs to configure sets of values according to the following parameters:

- Varies for different staging environments
- Varies for different content paths
- Differs between author and publish

Which implementation strategy should the developer use to meet these requirements?

A. One OSGi configuration for the set of values with runmodes

B. A JCR property at the content root node of the site with inheritedPageProperties

C. A context aware configuration with buckets using an OSGi configuration

D. A custom cloud configuration

Answer: C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 3

A custom AEM application has a run time dependency to a third party OSGi bundle that is NOT included in out-of-the-box AEM. The third party dependency needs to be available for multiple applications and be upgraded separately from the custom AEM application.

How should a developer make sure that the bundle is installed on all environments?

- A. Embed the bundle in a content package to have it automatically deployed
- B. Add the dependency to the third party bundle in pom.xml of the project bundle
- C. Embed the third party bundle in the bundle that depends on it
- D. Declare the dependency correctly using a link to the OSGi Bundle Repository (OBR)

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 4

A developer needs to create a new component called "Component A". Component A must show a list of other components that all have a resource type of existing "Component B". Component A must render this list of tiles for each Component B where the tile rendering is different from the default one. The list of rendered tiles must be reusable by future new components.

How should the developer implement this functionality?

- A. Component A calls the HTL of Component B directly using a data-sly-include attribute.
- B. Component A overlays Component B and overwrites the base renderer to facilitate the tiles.
- C. Component A inherits from Component B and overwrites the base renderer to facilitate the tiles.
- D. Create a script for tile rendering in Component B and use data-sly-resource attribute with a Sling selector in Component A to render the tile.

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#)**)**

NEW QUESTION: 5

A developer wants to change the log level for a custom API.

Which OSGi configuration should the developer modify?

- A. Apache Sling Logging Configuration
- B. Apache Sling Logging Writer Configuration
- C. Adobe Granite Log Analysis Service
- D. Apache Sling Log Tracker Service

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 6

The developer is presented with a component "Component A" which inherits from a component "Component B".

The dialog of Component A on path ../cq:dialog/../../items looks like:

+ align

- jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"
- sling:resourceType="granite/ui/components/coral/foundation/form/select"
- fieldLabel="Align Text"
- name="./align"

The dialog of Component B on path ../cq:dialog/../../items looks like:

+ title

- jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"

- sling:resourceType="granite/ui/components/coral/foundation/form/textarea"

- fieldLabel="Title"

- name="/title"

+ description

- jcr:primaryType="nt:unstructured"

- sling:resourceType="granite/ui/components/coral/foundation/form/textarea"

- fieldLabel="Description"

- name="/description"

The requirement for the dialog is that the *Align Text* field is shown after the *Title* field.

What should the developer do without changing Component B?

A. Extend Component B with the functionality of Component A

B. Move all the nodes under the item node from Component B to Component A and order them according the requirements.

C. Move the align node from Component A to Component B and order them according the requirements.

D. Add the property sling:orderBefore="description" to the align node.

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 7

A custom application contains a service component com.proj.ServiceComponent. A developer needs to configure the string value name and integer value intVal. The actual configuration must be deployed using a content package.

What should the developer do to meet these requirements?

A. "Use a file com.proj.ServiceComponent.config with content

name=""Service name""

intVal=|""5""

B. "Use a file com.proj.ServiceComponent.xml with content

<?xml version=""1.0"" encoding=""UTF-8""?>

<jcr:root jcr:primaryType=""sling:OsgiConfig""

name=""Service Name""

intVal=""5""/>

C. "Use a file com.proj.ServiceComponent.xml with content

<?xml version=""1.0"" encoding=""UTF-8""?>

<jcr:root xmlns:jcr=""http://www.jcp.org/jcr/1.0"" jcr:primaryType=""sling:OsgiConfig""

name=""Service Name"" intVal=""{Integer}5""/>

D. "Use a file com.proj.ServiceComponent.cfg with content

name=""Service name""

intVal=|""5""

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 8

A developer creates a Sling Servlet. The Sling Servlet is bound to a path (/service/sling/sample). Refer to the resulting code below.

```
@Component (immediate=true, service = {Servlet.class})
```

```
@SlingServletPaths(value = {"/service/sling/sample"})
```

What should the developer do to make the servlet access controlled using the default ACLs?

- A.** Modify `@SlingServletPaths(value = {"/bin/sling/sample"})`
- B.** Use `@SlingServletResourceTypes` instead of `@SlingServletPaths`
- C.** Add `@SlingServletName(servletName = "AccessControlServlet")` annotation
- D.** Add `@SlingServletPrefix (value = "/apps")` annotation

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 9

A developer has a component located under the path /apps. This component has a Client Library which is directly loaded onto a page. The publish instance loads the page correctly. The dispatcher also loads the page but the Client Library is missing.

How should the developer resolve this issue, while taking security into consideration?

- A.** Allow the path to the clientlibs on the dispatcher.
- B.** Move the Client Library under /apps/<project>library.
- C.** Add the property allowProxy with a boolean value true.
- D.** Change the ACLs for the Client Library.

Answer: C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 10

A developer needs to create a component with the following requirements:

- * The component must be configurable
- * The component should be editable, NOT removable
- * An author should be unable to add the component to a page through design mode

```

+ component
- jcr:primaryType="cq:Component"
- jcr:title="Component"
- componentGroup=".hidden"
+ cq:dialog
...
+ cq:editConfig
  - cq:actions = "[edit]"

```

```

+ component
- jcr:primaryType="cq:Component"
- jcr:title="Component"
- cq:actions = "[edit]"
+ cq:dialog
...

```

```

+ component
- jcr:primaryType="cq:Component"
- jcr:title="Component"
- componentGroup=".hidden"
- cq:actions = "[edit]"
+ cq:dialog
...

```

D

```

+ component
- jcr:primaryType="cq:Component"
- jcr:title="Component"
- hidden="true"
+ cq:dialog
...
+ cq:editConfig
  - cq:actions = "[edit]"

```

Which mode structure should the developer use to meet these requirements?

- A. Option A
- B. Option C
- C. Option D
- D. Option B

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 11

How should a developer configure the replication agent to flush the dispatcher cache for a newly activated page?

- A. Create a dispatcher flush agent in publish instance
- B. Set the serialization type property of the default agent to dispatcher flush
- C. Create a reverse replication agent on the author instance
- D. Create a new replication agent and set transport URI to point to the dispatcher

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#)**)**

NEW QUESTION: 12

What is not available in global.jsp?

- A. currentResource
- B. currentNode
- C. currentPage
- D. currentDesign

Answer: A ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 13

A developer needs to create an OSGi service to run on an Author instance and send out newsletters at periodic intervals. Intervals should be customized using the Web Console Configuration. Concurrent execution must be prevented.

Which code snippet should a developer use to achieve?

A

```
@Component(service = Runnable.class)
@Designate(ocd = SendEmailNewsletterImpl.Config.class)
public class SendEmailNewsletterImpl implements Runnable {

    @ObjectClassDefinition(name = "A simple cleanup task", description =
"Simple demo for cron-job like task with properties")
    public static @interface Config {

        @AttributeDefinition(name = "Cron-job expression")
        String scheduler_expression() default "*/*30*/*?";

        @AttributeDefinition(name = "Configure task", description =
"Whether or not to schedule this task concurrently")
        boolean scheduler_concurrent() default false;

        @AttributeDefinition(name = "A parameter", description =
"Can be configured in /system/console/configMgr")
        String myParameter() default "";
    }
}
```



```

@Component (immediate=true, service = Servlet.class, property = {Constants.SERVICE_DESCRIPTION + "=Send NewsLetter Sling Servlet",
    "sling.servlet.method=" + HttpConstants.METHOD_PUT,
    "sling.servlet.concurrent=" + "false",
    "sling.servlet.interval=" + "*/*30****?"
})
public class SendNewsletterServlet extends SlingSafeMethodsServlet {
    ....
}

```

```

@Component (immediate=true,
    enabled=true,
    service = Importer.class,
    property = {
        Importer.concurrent + "=false",
        Importer.interval + "=/*30****?"
    }
)
public class SendEmailNewsletterImpl implements Importer {
    ....
}

```

```

D
@Component(service = EventHandler.class,
    immediate = true,
    property = {
        Constants.SERVICE_DESCRIPTION + "=Send NewsLetter",
        EventConstants.EVENT_TOPIC + "=org/apache/sling/api/
resource/Resource/*",
        EventConstants.interval + "=
/*30****?"
    })
public class SendNewsletterListener implements EventHandler {
    boolean isConcurrent = false;
    String interval = "/*30****?"
    public void handleEvent(final Event event) {
        event.send(isConcurrent, event.getTopic(), interval);
    }
}

```

- A. Option D
- B. Option C
- C. Option A
- D. Option B

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 14

A developer is creating a custom method. This method must return a String property y from child x. the method must use only Sling APIs.

How should the developer retrieve property y of node x, and node x may or may NOT exist?

A

```
String y = ((ValueMap<String,String>) resource.getChild("x").getValueMap()).get("y","");
```

B

```
String y = null;
Resource x = resource.getChild("x");
if (null!=x) {
    ValueMap<String> map = x.getValueMap();
    if (null!=map) {
        y = map.get("y","");
    }
}
```

C

```
String y = null;
Node x = node.getNode("x");
if (null!=x) {
    Properties<Strings,String> properties = x.getProperties();
    if (null!=properties) {
        y = properties.get("y","");
    }
}
```

D

```
String y = null;
Node x = node.getNode("x");
if (null!=x) {
    ValueMap<Strings,String> map = x.getValueMap();
    if (null!=map) {
        y = map.get("y","");
    }
}
```

A. Option B

B. Option A

C. Option D

D. Option C

Answer: C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 15

The structure section of an editable template has a locked component.

What happens to the content of that component when a developer unlocks it?

A. The content stays in the same place but it ignored on pages using the template.

B. The content is moved to the initial section of the editable template.

- C. The content is deleted after confirmation from the template author.
- D. The content is copied to the initial section of the editable template.

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 16

A developer is working on a project locally and needs to install packages manually. The deployments to the localhost must be automated to speed up development. This functionality must be toggled on and off, depending on the needs of the developer.

Which step should the developer take to achieve this?

- A. Run maven with the deploy phase. Maven will install the package on all local AEM instances running without further configuration
- B. Write a script that does a PUT call to AEM each time maven builds a new package
- C. Configure the maven install plugin by defining the target URL, username and password as maven properties.
- D. Add a maven profile and configure the content package maven plugin within this profile

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#)**)**

Valid AD0-E116 Dumps shared by PrepPdf.com for Helping Passing AD0-E116 Exam!

PrepPdf.com now offer the **newest AD0-E116 exam dumps**, the PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 exam **questions have been updated** and **answers have been corrected** get the **newest**

PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 dumps with Test Engine here: [https://www.preppdf.com/Adobe/AD0-](https://www.preppdf.com/Adobe/AD0-E116-prepaway-exam-dumps.html)

[E116-prepaway-exam-dumps.html](https://www.preppdf.com/Adobe/AD0-E116-prepaway-exam-dumps.html) (**95 Q&As Dumps, 40%OFF Special Discount: Exam-Tests**)

NEW QUESTION: 17

Which maven plugin is required to install a content package on a local AEM environment using maven?

- A. Maven Install Plugin
- B. FileVault Package Maven Plugin
- C. Maven Bundle Plugin
- D. Content Package Maven Plugin

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 18

A developer is creating a custom component on the page /latestBlogs.html that needs to list all the titles of the blogs pages under /content/blogs.

How does this component get the list of child pages?

- A. Use PageManager.getPage("/content/blogs") of the static PageManager class to instantiate a Page object and then iterate through the child pages and print the title for each.

B. Use the QueryDebugger to look for all children of /content/blogs and then iterate through the result set and print the title for each.

C. Instantiate a node object with session.getNode(/content/blogs) and then iterate through the child nodes and print the title for each.

D. Adapt the resourceResolver to the PageManger service, then use the getPage(/content/blogs) to instantiate a Page object and then iterate through the child pages and print the title for each.

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 19

A developer creates the following code snippet to implement a simple polling importer to fetch stock prices from an external source:

```

JAVA
package com.adobe.training.core.core;
...
@Component(immediate=true,
enabled=true,
service = Importer.class,
property = {
    Importer.SCHEME_PROPERTY + "=stock"
})
}
public class StockDataImporter implements Importer {
    private final Logger logger = LoggerFactory.getLogger(getClass());
    private final String SOURCE_URL = "https://query.mystocks.com/v7/finance/quote?symbols=";
    private static final String LASTTRADE = "lastTrade";
    @Reference
    private SlingRepository repo;
    @Override
    public void importData(final String scheme, final String datasource, final Resource resource)
        throws ImportException {
        try {
            ParseJson parseJson = new ParseJson();
            String lastTrade = parseJson.loadJson(SOURCE_URL+datasource);
            writeToRepository(datasource, lastTrade, resource);
        }
        catch (Exception e) {
            logger.error("Exception" e);
        }
    }
    private void writeToRepository(final String stockSymbol, final String lastTrade, final Resource resource) throws
RepositoryException {
        Session session= repo.loginService(null, repo.getDefaultWorkspace());
        Node parent = resource.adaptTo(Node.class);
        Node stockPageNode = JcrUtil.createPath(parent.getPath() + "/" + stockSymbol, "cq:Page",
            session);
        Node lastTradeNode = JcrUtil.createPath(stockPageNode.getPath() + "/lastTrade", "nt:unstructured",
            session);
        lastTradeNode.setProperty(LASTTRADE, lastTrade);
        session.save();
        session.logout();
    }
}

```



The polling importer needs to fetch stock prices for a specific stock symbol and needs to be triggered every 5 minutes.

Which node structure should the developer create in CRX to make sure that the code shown is executed successfully?

A

```

+/apps/system/config/com.adobe.training.core.core.StockDataImporter [sling:0
sgiConfig]
  -SCHEME_PROPERTY:"stock"
  -source: "ADBE"
  -target: "/content"
  -interval: 5

```

B

```

+/apps/system/config/com.adobe.training.core.core.StockDataImporter [sling:0
sgiConfig]
  -sling:resourceType: com.adobe.training.core.core.StockDataImporter
  -SCHEME_PROPERTY: "ADBE"
  -target: "/content"
  -interval: 5

```

C

```

+/etc/importers/polling/stock
  -jcr:mixinTypes: [ "cq:PollConfig" ]
  -source: "stock:ADBE"
  -interval: 300
  -target: "/content"

```

D

```

+/etc/importers/polling/stock
  -sling:resourceType: com.adobe.training.core.core.StockDataImporter
  -stock: "ADBE"
  -interval: 300
  -target: "/content"

```

A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C

D. Option D

Answer: C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

7 lines (7 sloc) 326 Bytes

Raw Blame History

```

1 <?xml version="1.0" encoding="UTF-8"?>
2 <jcr:root xmlns:sling="http://sling.apache.org/jcr/sling/1.0" xmlns:cq="http://www.day.com/jcr/cq/1.0" xmlns:jcr="http://www.jc
3   jcr:mixinTypes="cq:PollConfig"
4   jcr:primaryType="sling:Folder"
5   interval="{Long}300"
6   source="stock:ADBE"
7   target="/content"/>

```

NEW QUESTION: 20

A developer wants to automatically truncate request log files once they exceed 10 MB.

Which OSGi configuration should the developer modify?

A. Apache Sling Logging Configuration

B. Adobe Granite Log Analysis Service

C. Apache Sling Customizable Request Data Logger

D. Apache Sling Logging Writer Configuration

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

Reference:

<https://sling.apache.org/documentation/development/logging.html>

NEW QUESTION: 21

A developer wants to create a Client Library that will only be included on touch enabled devices. What action should the developer take to achieve this?

- A. Pass the parameter user-agent='touch' when referencing the Client Library
- B. Create a resource folder called "touch" under the Client Library Folder
- C. Add the line "#base=touch" to the js.txt and css.txt files in the Client Library Folder
- D. Set the channels property on the Client Library Folder to "touch"

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 22

A developer needs to upgrade existing components (Proxy Components) based on Core Components Version 1(v1) to Core Components Version 2(v2).

How should the developer upgrade to V2 Core Components?

- A. Modify the sling:resourceSuperType property on the V1 core components to point to V2 Component
- B. Proxy Components will be automatically upgraded to the V2 Core Component on AEM Restart
- C. Create a new Proxy Component and set sling:resourceType property to V2 Core Component
- D. Modify the sling:resourceSuperType property on the proxy component to point to V2 Component

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 23

A developer needs to change the label "Sites" in the navigation of AEM author to "Websites". Which action should the developer take to achieve this?

- A. Modify the code of /libs/granite/ui/components/shell/globalnav/overlay/overlay.jsp to display the new value
- B. Create a new node /apps/cq/core/content/nav/sites and update the property jcr:title
- C. Change the code of /libs/granite/ui/components/shell/clientlibs/shell/js/globalnav.js to display the new value
- D. Modify the node /libs/cq/core/content/nav/sites by updating the jcr:title property

Answer: ([SHOW ANSWER](#))

NEW QUESTION: 24

A developer needs to install a content package on an AEM environment. However a content package with the same name is already installed.

What would be the safest way for the developer to install the content package to make sure only the changes of the new content package get applied?

- A. Install the content package using the OSGi web console
- B. Use the "Force Upload" option when uploading the new content package

- C. Upload the content package to the CRX Package Share before installing it
- D. Uninstall the existing content package before installing the new content package

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 25

After adding new features, a developer's environment is experiencing slowness before ultimately running out of memory. The initial log analysis points towards a large number of open sessions. Which action should the developer take to further monitor the overall session count on this AEM instance?

- A. Run the following command to generate thread dumps `jstack -l <pid> >> threaddumps.log`, analyze thread dumps to find long running sessions.
- B. Go to `<aem-install>/crx-quickstart/logs/stderr/log`, use the following command `grep -o 'CRXSessionImpl' stderr.log | wc -l`.
- C. Go to Tools > Operations > Monitoring. Create a new report based on Number of Active Sessions as metric.
- D. Go to Web Console > Status > Threads, verify the overall thread count.

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 26

A custom AEM application contains a service component that needs to access the JCR repository within the activate method. The activate method uses `ResourceResolverFactory.getServiceResourceResolver(...)` without specifying a sub service name. What should a developer do to make sure the user service mapping for the service component is available?

- A. Wait for the service `ServiceUserMapper` via `BundleContext.getServiceReference(...)`
- B. Create a field of type `ServiceUserMapped` and annotate it with `@Reference`
- C. Create a field of type `ServiceUserMapper` and annotate it with `@Reference` using `ReferencePolicy.STATIC`
- D. Create a field of type `ServiceUserMapped` and annotate it with `@Reference` using `ReferencePolicy.DYNAMIC`

Answer: (SHOW ANSWER)

NEW QUESTION: 27

Which log file should a developer use to search for exception stacktraces?

- A. `<aem-install>/crx-quickstart/logs/access.log`
- B. `<aem-install>/crx-quickstart/logs/info.log`
- C. `<aem-install>/crx-quickstart/logs/error.log`
- D. `<aem-install>/crx-quickstart/logs/request.log`

Answer: C ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 28

A developer creates Editable Templates based on a custom Page component. The developer wants to leverage the Style System within the Editable Templates to allow authors to switch between the Dark and Light Theme. The Style System dialog is NOT enabled for the site.

What should the developer do to resolve this issue?

- A. Define Style Definitions using Page Policy dialog on Editable Template.
- B. Create two new client libraries with a dark and light theme and map them to the Page component.
- C. Create a new dialog for the custom Page components.
- D. Set the sling:resourceSuperType property to core/wcm/components/page/v2/page on the Page component.

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 29

A developer is working with the following HTL expression in a component rendering script:

```
${'path/page.infinity.json' @extension = 'html',  
removeSelectors = ['foo'],  
selectors = ['foo', 'bar'],  
prependSuffix = 'hello',  
suffix = 'world' }
```

What is the expected output of this expression?

- A. path/page.bar.html/world
- B. path/page.bar.html/hello/world
- C. path/page.infinity.json.bar.html/world
- D. path/page.foo.bar.html/hello/world

Answer: B ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

NEW QUESTION: 30

What is the artifact ID of the maven dependency that contains all core AEM APIs?

- A. core-jar
- B. api-jar
- C. aem-jar
- D. uber-jar

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

Reference:

<https://helpx.adobe.com/ro/experience-manager/6-3/sites/developing/using/ht-projects-maven.html>

NEW QUESTION: 31

One content package of a custom application contains the following content paths.


```
/apps/myproj/install  
/apps/myproj/components  
/apps/myproj/i18n
```

The server also contains the content path /apps/myproj/configuration that must NOT be touched when installing the package.

Which two filter definitions should a developer use to always update only the contained paths upon installation in the server? (Choose two.)

A

```
<filter root="/apps/myproj">  
  <exclude pattern="configuration.*"/>  
</filter>
```

B

```
<filter root="/apps/myproj">  
  <include pattern=".*"/>  
  <exclude pattern="configuration.*"/>  
</filter>
```

C

```
<filter root="/apps/myproj">  
  <exclude pattern="/apps/myproj/configuration.*"/>  
</filter>
```

D

```
<filter root="/apps/myproj" mode="merge">
```

E

```
<filter root="/apps/myproj">  
  <include pattern="/apps/myproj/(install|components|i18n).*/>  
</filter>
```

- A. Option A
- B. Option E
- C. Option B
- D. Option C
- E. Option D

Answer: D,E ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

Valid AD0-E116 Dumps shared by PrepPdf.com for Helping Passing AD0-E116 Exam!
PrepPdf.com now offer the **newest AD0-E116 exam dumps**, the PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 exam **questions have been updated** and **answers have been corrected** get the **newest** PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 dumps with Test Engine here: <https://www.preppdf.com/Adobe/AD0-E116-prepaway-exam-dumps.html> (95 Q&As Dumps, **40%OFF** Special Discount: **Exam-Tests**)

NEW QUESTION: 32

A developer needs to create a banner component. This component shows an image across the full width of the page. A title is shown on top of the image. This text can be aligned to the left, middle, or right. The core components feature a teaser component which matches almost all requirements, but not all.

What is the most maintainable way for the developer to implement these requirements?

- A.** Use and configure the teaser core component.
- B.** Create a new custom component from scratch.
- C.** Overlay the teaser core component.
- D.** Inherit from the teaser core component.

Answer: D ([LEAVE A REPLY](#))

Reference:

<https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-core-components/using/components/teaser.html>

Valid AD0-E116 Dumps shared by PrepPdf.com for Helping Passing AD0-E116 Exam!
PrepPdf.com now offer the **newest AD0-E116 exam dumps**, the PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 exam **questions have been updated** and **answers have been corrected** get the **newest** PrepPdf.com AD0-E116 dumps with Test Engine here: <https://www.preppdf.com/Adobe/AD0-E116-prepaway-exam-dumps.html> (95 Q&As Dumps, **40%OFF** Special Discount: **Exam-Tests**)